

**Misc Ex case - 103/20**

**Present : Smt. Keya Sarkar, Judicial Magistrate (1<sup>st</sup> class), 4<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Howrah in charge.**

**13.01.2024**

Today is fixed for SR, Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

**Regular P.O is pn leave today.**

**Requisite not yet filed.**

**Fix 26.02.2025 for SR, AD and Appearance.**

Requisite at once.

---